Illinois law.

Section 750.3400  General Requirements

a)	All food handlers, other than someone holding a food service sanitation manager certificate, shall receive or obtain training in 	basic food handling principles, as outlined in Section 750.3410, within 30 days after employment.

b)	The regulation of food handler training is considered to be an exclusive function of the State, and local regulation is prohibited. (Section 3.05 of the Food Handling Regulation Enforcement Act)
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